
DATE EVENT SCHOOL

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Julia Cook - Guest Author Lincoln Elementary

Thursday, April 20, 2023 Solway School Dance Solway Elementary

Friday, April 21, 2023 BMS Bash Bemidji Middle School

Saturday, April 29, 2023 Special Olympics Unified Gala Sanford Center

Monday, May 1, 2023 High School Band Concert Bemidji High School

May 1-5, 2023 Teacher Appreciation Week District Wide

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Middle School Band Concert Bemidji High School

Monday, May 15, 2023 High School Choir Concert Bemidji High School

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Middle School Orchestra Concert Bemidji High School

Thursday, May 18, 2023 Gene Dillon Orchestra Concert Gene Dillon Elementary

Friday, May 19, 2023 Half-Century Celebration Horace May Elementary


